FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

For more information, contact:

Contact person name at your organization
Phone number
Email

YOUR ORGANIZATION'S NAME RECEIVES SAMOUNT GRANT TO STATE WHAT GRANT WILL ACCOMPLISH

CITY, (Date) — Your organization's name has received a \$amount grant from LaGrange County Community Foundation to support its type or name of initiative program. The award comes from the name of grant fund as indicated on your award letter at the Community Foundation.

Name, executive director of organization name, said the funds would be used to state your goals and intentions are for the program; use numbers if applicable (ex. teach 100 immigrants English).

"In quote, include what you can do now that you couldn't do before as a result of the grant," executive director last name said.

##

About **Your Organization's Name**

Organization name was started in year by founding person or org name to why did they start it/what's the need? Today, it what it's doing now. For more information about organization name, call phone number or visit Web address.

About LaGrange County Community Foundation

Established in 1991, the LaGrange County Community Foundation is a charitable organization with the mission to inspire and sustain generosity, leadership and service in our community. The foundation connects people to charitable causes and provides resources to nonprofits to make a lasting and sustainable impact. For more information about the LaGrange County Community Foundation, call 260.463.4363 or visit lccf.net.